
Event 1: Spoken Numbers
 2024 MemoryXL Open

12-13 April 2024, Neuss

Place Name Age Group 1st trial 2nd trial Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 77 132 132 543,44 543,44 1 Belgian Record

2 Susanne Hippauf Open 70 28 70 395,74 395,74 2

3 Norbert Reulke Open 36 44 44 313,75 313,75 3

4 Jürgen Petersen Open 43 36 43 310,17 310,17 4

5 Antje Hubacz Open 8 36 36 283,80 283,80 5 German Senior Record

6 Dana Loosen Open 16 26 26 241,18 241,18 6

7 Andreas Weißmann Open 16 15 16 189,20 189,20 7

8 Frank Grube Open 2 10 10 149,58 149,58 8

9 Anderson Jesus de Araújo Open 0 0 0 0,00 0,00 9



Event 2: 15min Numbers
 2024 MemoryXL Open

12-13 April 2024, Neuss

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 764 551,62 1.095,06 1 Belgian Record

2 Susanne Hippauf Open 544 392,78 788,52 2

3 Norbert Reulke Open 487 351,62 665,38 3

4 Jürgen Petersen Open 361 260,65 570,82 4

5 Andreas Weißmann Open 228 164,62 353,82 7

6 Antje Hubacz Open 214 154,51 438,31 5 German Senior Record

7 Dana Loosen Open 160 115,52 356,71 6

8 Frank Grube Open 126 90,97 240,55 8

9 Anderson Jesus de Araújo Open 69 49,82 49,82 9



Event 3: 10min Cards
 2024 MemoryXL Open

12-13 April 2024, Neuss

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Susanne Hippauf Open 222 376,91 1.165,43 2

2 Céline de Luca Open 178 302,21 1.397,27 1

3 Norbert Reulke Open 158 268,25 933,63 3

4 Jürgen Petersen Open 120 203,74 774,55 4

5 Antje Hubacz Open 113 191,85 630,16 5 German Senior Record

6 Andreas Weißmann Open 71 120,54 474,36 6

7 Frank Grube Open 70 118,85 359,40 8

8 Anderson Jesus de Araújo Open 20 33,96 83,78 9

9 Dana Loosen Open 10 16,98 373,69 7



Event 4: 5min Names
 2024 MemoryXL Open

12-13 April 2024, Neuss

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 51 536,84 1.934,11 1 Belgian Record

2 Susanne Hippauf Open 45 473,68 1.639,11 2

3 Dana Loosen Open 35 368,42 742,11 7

4 Norbert Reulke Open 33 347,37 1.281,00 3

5 Andreas Weißmann Open 32 336,84 811,21 6

6 Jürgen Petersen Open 30 315,79 1.090,34 4

7 Antje Hubacz Open 24 252,63 882,79 5 German Senior Record

8 Frank Grube Open 16 168,42 527,82 8

9 Anderson Jesus de Araújo Open 15 157,89 241,67 9



Event 5: 5min Numbers
 2024 MemoryXL Open

12-13 April 2024, Neuss

Place Name Age Group 1st trial 2nd trial Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 302 366 366 563,94 2.498,05 1 Belgian Record

2 Susanne Hippauf Open 218 244 244 375,96 2.015,08 2

3 Jürgen Petersen Open 171 112 171 263,48 1.353,82 4

4 Norbert Reulke Open 121 164 164 252,70 1.533,69 3

5 Andreas Weißmann Open 130 148 148 228,04 1.039,25 6

6 Dana Loosen Open 112 44 112 172,57 914,68 7

7 Antje Hubacz Open 108 40 108 166,41 1.049,20 5 German Senior Record

8 Frank Grube Open 80 40 80 123,27 651,08 8

9 Anderson Jesus de Araújo Open 39 51 51 78,58 320,25 9 Brazilian Record



Event 6: 5min Words
 2024 MemoryXL Open

12-13 April 2024, Neuss

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 94 614,38 3.112,43 1 Belgian Record

2 Susanne Hippauf Open 63 411,76 2.426,84 2

3 Andreas Weißmann Open 62 405,23 1.444,48 5

3 Norbert Reulke Open 62 405,23 1.938,92 3

5 Dana Loosen Open 48 313,73 1.228,40 7

6 Jürgen Petersen Open 44 287,58 1.641,41 4

7 Frank Grube Open 41 267,97 919,06 8

8 Antje Hubacz Open 38 248,37 1.297,57 6 German Senior Record

9 Anderson Jesus de Araújo Open 16 104,58 424,83 9 Brazilian Record



Event 7: 5min Binary
 2024 MemoryXL Open

12-13 April 2024, Neuss

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 801 516,77 3.629,21 1 Belgian Record

2 Susanne Hippauf Open 552 356,13 2.782,97 2

3 Norbert Reulke Open 520 335,48 2.274,41 3

4 Jürgen Petersen Open 422 272,26 1.913,66 4

5 Andreas Weißmann Open 294 189,68 1.634,16 5

6 Antje Hubacz Open 240 154,84 1.452,41 6 German Senior Record

7 Dana Loosen Open 210 135,48 1.363,89 7

8 Frank Grube Open 180 116,13 1.035,19 8

9 Anderson Jesus de Araújo Open 108 69,68 494,51 9



Event 8: 5min Images
 2024 MemoryXL Open

12-13 April 2024, Neuss

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 581 1.024,69 4.653,90 1 Belgian Record

2 Susanne Hippauf Open 386 680,78 3.463,75 2

3 Dana Loosen Open 235 414,46 1.778,35 6

4 Norbert Reulke Open 227 400,35 2.674,76 3

5 Andreas Weißmann Open 199 350,97 1.985,13 5

6 Jürgen Petersen Open 167 294,53 2.208,20 4

7 Antje Hubacz Open 118 208,11 1.660,52 7 Senior World Record

8 Frank Grube Open 111 195,77 1.230,95 8

9 Anderson Jesus de Araújo Open 20 35,27 529,78 9



Event 9: 5min Dates
 2024 MemoryXL Open

12-13 April 2024, Neuss

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 69 485,92 5.139,81 1

2 Susanne Hippauf Open 68 478,87 3.942,62 2

3 Norbert Reulke Open 50 352,11 3.026,87 3

4 Dana Loosen Open 40 281,69 2.060,04 6

5 Jürgen Petersen Open 33 232,39 2.440,59 4

6 Andreas Weißmann Open 26 183,10 2.168,22 5

7 Antje Hubacz Open 20 140,85 1.801,37 7 German Senior Record

8 Frank Grube Open 10 70,42 1.301,38 8

9 Anderson Jesus de Araújo Open 2 14,08 543,86 9



Event 10: Speed Cards
 2024 MemoryXL Open

12-13 April 2024, Neuss

Place Name Age Group Cards1 Time1 Points1 Cards2 Time2 Points2 Points Overall Rank

1 Céline de Luca Open 52 57,99 326,54 52 42,48 412,39 412,39 5.552,21 1 Belgian Record

2 Susanne Hippauf Open 52 51,84 355,18 14 300 25,63 355,18 4.297,80 2

3 Norbert Reulke Open 4 300 7,32 52 81,25 253,56 253,56 3.280,43 3

4 Dana Loosen Open 52 111,81 199,57 52 103,66 211,22 211,22 2.271,26 6

5 Jürgen Petersen Open 52 112,77 198,29 2 300 3,66 198,29 2.638,88 4

6 Andreas Weißmann Open 52 149,13 160,80 31 300 56,75 160,80 2.329,02 5

7 Antje Hubacz Open 52 300 95,19 24 300 43,94 95,19 1.896,56 7 German Senior Record

8 Frank Grube Open 36 300 65,90 18 300 32,95 65,90 1.367,28 8

9 Anderson Jesus de Araújo Open 15 300 27,46 16 300 29,29 29,29 573,15 9



Overall
 2024 MemoryXL Open

12-13 April 2024, Neuss

RANK Name Age Group
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1 Céline de Luca Open 543,44 551,62 302,21 536,84 563,94 614,38 516,77 1.024,69 485,92 412,39 5.552,21

2 Susanne Hippauf Open 395,74 392,78 376,91 473,68 375,96 411,76 356,13 680,78 478,87 355,18 4.297,80

3 Norbert Reulke Open 313,75 351,62 268,25 347,37 252,70 405,23 335,48 400,35 352,11 253,56 3.280,43

4 Jürgen Petersen Open 310,17 260,65 203,74 315,79 263,48 287,58 272,26 294,53 232,39 198,29 2.638,88

5 Andreas Weißmann Open 189,20 164,62 120,54 336,84 228,04 405,23 189,68 350,97 183,10 160,80 2.329,02

6 Dana Loosen Open 241,18 115,52 16,98 368,42 172,57 313,73 135,48 414,46 281,69 211,22 2.271,26

7 Antje Hubacz Open 283,80 154,51 191,85 252,63 166,41 248,37 154,84 208,11 140,85 95,19 1.896,56

8 Frank Grube Open 149,58 90,97 118,85 168,42 123,27 267,97 116,13 195,77 70,42 65,90 1.367,28

9 Anderson Jesus de Araújo Open 0,00 49,82 33,96 157,89 78,58 104,58 69,68 35,27 14,08 29,29 573,15


